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FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule -150) 
Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of Dec- 2020 

MMGSY-NDB(BRICS) 
PIU-Rural Works Department, Works Division, Baisi. 

Sanction No. & Date with Name of Amount Received 
(in Rs. lacs) 

SI. No Amount Particulars Scheme 
(in Rs. lacs) 

Construction of 
Rural roads 

394.56401 |Certified that out of Rs.394.56401 lacs received upto date in | 

|favourof Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Baisi a 

sum of Rs.394.56401 lacs has been utilized for the purpose 
of M 
for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.0 lacs 
remaining unutilized at the end of the period under MMGSY 

NDB(BRICS).

under MMGSY. 
NDB(BRICS) NDB(BRICS) Schemes as given in the margin 

SI. No Letter No. Date 
05.07.2019 
Sub-Total 
17.01.2020 
17.02.2020 
08.05.2020 
26.05.2020 
20.08.2020 
02.09.2020 
Sub-Total 

Total 

Amount 
129.11653 
129.11653 
39.71745 
22.06524 
82.31555 
52.15982 
55.91688
13.27254 

265.44748 
394.56401 

86 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

FMS 
CF 

12 
31 

76 
83 
127 
137 

2. Certfied that I have satisfied myself that the conitions on which the grants-in-aid was sancioned have been duly fuliled/ are being fulfled 
and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utlized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Kind of Checks exercised: 
i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 
ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 
ii. Construction materials have been tested. 
iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Enginer. .All other codal formalities have been observed. 

3.Physical Progress achieved: 
i.Construction of Road Works. 
i.Construction of CD woks 

120 
Divisional Accounts Officer, Executive Engineer 

RWD, Works Division, Baisi RWD. Works Division, Baisi 
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RGIRR NDINDIA:NON JUDICIAL 
0010 

ONE THOUSAND RIUPEES 

5.1000 Rs.1000 
INDIAG 

Aw.AAw WAwwwwwA 
EE RWD Wosks Drvis1oN aisi 

wwwADwww Awwww.AW 

2 rR BIHAR AD 001572 ocxt1oao 

03 AUG 0 Beena Devi 
STAMP VENDER 

L.No-237/97 
Banmankhi, Purnea 

ate of Aareesnent- 18.05-202 

Date aCompletiam- 13-o5- 202 

I SBD 2020-21 
50 Belo 

Rurai Works DepartteM

Works DiVISIOn, Baisi 

Executtve EngineaMGSY [NDB(BRICS)]
AGREEMENT 

This agreement, made to the ... 
ol 2019 betwcen lconcerned Exccutive Engincer R.W.D Works Division. Baisi, (Purnea) Jnune and address of Enployer] (hereinafter called "the Employer") of thc one part.] JS INFRA, Resident of At- Ward No-08, Kataiya Mahe, Distt- Supaul (Bihar) [name and add address of Contractor] (hereinafter called "the Contractor" of the other part). WHEREAS the employer desires that the Work Knows as Tender Package No. MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-118-VAYSI in Block: Baisi in Dist: Purnea (Bihar)D [name and dentification number of contract| (hereinafter called "the work") and thc Emplover has accepted the Bid by the Conlractor for the execution and completion of Such Work's and Routine Maintenance ot Work for 5 ycar of the contract Price remedying of any defccts thercin at a cost o Rs 1,42,11,3471- (One Crore Fourty Two Lac Eléven Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty Seven only.) respectively. 

JS INFRA 

Proprietor Executiv� Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Division, Baisi 
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